
Sort_APN Parcel_APN Name StreetAddress Unit City Zip Email
033 214700801 33-2147-8-1 CARDENAS ROBERT R & SALLY M TRS 4114 EAST 15TH STREET OAKLAND CA 94601
033 214700801 33-2147-8-1 OCCUPANT 4114 E 15TH ST OAKLAND CA 94601
033 214701702 33-2147-17-2 ALAMEDA COUNTY FLOOD CONTROL 399 ELMHURST ST HAYWARD CA 94544
033 214701702 33-2147-17-2 OCCUPANT  E 15TH ST OAKLAND CA 94611
033 214702301 33-2147-23-1 QUAN LI LLC 4108 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND CA 94601
033 214702500 33-2147-25 HODGES DEONNA & TAGGART HYLINN A 4121 E 16TH ST OAKLAND CA 94601
033 214702600 33-2147-26 ROWEL MARY 4117 E 16TH ST OAKLAND CA 94601
033 215300100 33-2153-1 KAWASAKAI ELAINE TR 70 WASHINGTON ST 300 OAKLAND CA 94607
033 215300100 33-2153-1 OCCUPANT 4201 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND CA 94601
033 215300200 33-2153-2 TOY WILLIAM & SYLVIA TRS 17 MOSS PT ALAMEDA CA 94502
033 215300200 33-2153-2 OCCUPANT 4217 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND CA 94601
033 215300300 33-2153-3 FREITAS LLOYD A TR 157 EL PINAR LOS GATOS CA 95032
033 215300300 33-2153-3 OCCUPANT 4231 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND CA 94601
033 215300401 33-2153-4-1 DODG CORPORATION P.O. BOX 14663 OAKLAND CA 94614
033 215300401 33-2153-4-1 OCCUPANT 4251 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND CA 94601
033 215400103 33-2154-1-3 REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 16 LLC 600 CITADEL DR COMMERCE CA 90040
033 215400103 33-2154-1-3 OCCUPANT 4117 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND CA 94601
035 235302402 35-2353-24-2 SCHILLING HARRY C TR MARITAL TRUST & SCHILLIN ETAL PO BOX 6124 MORAGA CA 94570
035 235302402 35-2353-24-2 OCCUPANT 4201 BANCROFT AVE OAKLAND CA 94601
035 235302601 35-2353-26-1 CHAN GARY W & WU YAN Y 6012 CONTRA COSTA RD OAKLAND CA 94618
035 235302601 35-2353-26-1 OCCUPANT 1435 HIGH ST OAKLAND CA 94601
035 235400101 35-2354-1-1 CITY OF OAKLAND 250 FRANK H OGAWA PLZ OAKLAND CA 94612
035 235400101 35-2354-1-1 OCCUPANT  INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND CA 94611
035 235400102 35-2354-1-2 SCHILLING HARRY C TR TRUST A & SCHILLING HARR ETAL P.O. BOX 020783 MIAMI FL 33102
035 235400102 35-2354-1-2 OCCUPANT 4200 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND CA 94601
035 235400200 35-2354-2 HESS SANDRA C TR & HESS GREGORY D TR P O BOX 330189 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133
035 235400200 35-2354-2 OCCUPANT 4240 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND CA 94601
035 235400300 35-2354-3 BARAJAS JAIME 4256 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND CA 94601

Oakland Public Works - Mark Arniola 250 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza Suite 5301 OAKLAND CA 94623 marniola@oaklandnet.com
SF Bay Regional Water Quality Control Board - Cherie McMaulou 1515 Clay Street Suite 1400 OAKLAND CA 94612 cmccaulou@waterboards.ca.gov
Huntleigh Development, Inc. - Mike Adams 101 Linden Street OAKLAND CA 94607 mike@huntleighdev.com
Environmental Risk Assessors - Lita D. Freeman litafreeman@gmail.com
Cushman & Wakefield - Jay Hagglund jay.hagglund@cushwake.com
Alameda County Department of Environmental Health - Dilan Roe 1131 Harbor Bay Parkway ALAMEDA CA 94502 Dilan.Roe@acgov.org
Alameda County Department of Environmental Health - Paresh Khatri 1131 Harbor Bay Parkway ALAMEDA CA 94502 paresh.khatri@acgov.org
Alameda County Department of Environmental Health - Drew York 1131 Harbor Bay Parkway ALAMEDA CA 94502 andrew.york@acgov.org
East Bay Municipal Utility District, Groundwater Resources Coordinator - K  P.O. Box 24055 OAKLAND CA 94623 kminn@ebmud.com
East Bay Municipal Utility District - CHANDRA JOHANNESSON P.O. BOX 24055 MS 702 OAKLAND CA 94623 CJOHANNE@EBMUD.COM
Alameda County Building Department - Alan Tam alant@acpwa.org
Alameda County Planning Department - Andrew Young andrew.young@acgov.org
Qian Investments, LLC - Craig Boulris craig.boulris@comcast.net
Alameda County Dept. of Public Works - James Yoo jamesy@acpwa.org
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